Official
Qualifying
Group 3

Sat Race Grid

Ovr Cls Car

Pos Pos  No Class
1 1 3 T4
2 2 86T4
3 1 22 1TA
4 2 96 ITA
5 1 87 T3
6 3 83ITA
7 4 52 ITA
8 1 7 BSpec
9 3 80T4
10 2 04 BSpec
11 3 20 BSpec
12 1 85 ITC
13 5 69 ITA
14 4 24 BSpec
15 5 17 BSpec
16 4 36T4
17 1 44 SR
18 2 34 SR
19 6 84 BSpec
20 7 89 BSpec
21 8 31 BSpec
22 2 06 1ITC
23 9 14 BSpec
24 10 19 BSpec

Driver/Hometown/Region

Luis Goncalves - Novi,MI - OVR
Matthew Miller - Canal Fulton,OH - NEO
Ken Hibbitt - Dublin,OH - OVR

Kevin Bus - Columbia Station,OH - NEO
Bill Pintaric,Jr. - North Jackson,OH - MVR
Michael Allen - Eaton,OH - OVR

Keith Workman - Newark,OH - NEO
Matt Wolfe - Canton,MI - DET

Rick Kozak - Brunswick,OH - NEO
Christopher Jackson - Westfield,IN - IND
Trenton Kramer - Perrysburg,OH - OVR
Ben Beckwith - Rockford,MI - WMR
Jacob Strong - Mentor,OH - NOV
Morgan Trotter - Temecula,CA - CSCC
Andy Doyle - Fishers,IN - IND

William Reilly - Saint Joseph,MI - SBR
Devon Freeland - Milford,MI - DET
Steve Ives - Durand,MI - DET

C. Lee Davis - Marietta,GA - DET

Tom Hopson - Powell,OH - OVR

Don Hager - Lebanon,PA - SUS

Jon Schneider - Canton,OH - NEO
James Koehler - Bethlehem,PA - PHL
Roger Schroer - Zanesfield,OH - OVR

Car 44 has #14 on it - causes much confusion

1:46.016
1:46.199
1:47.019
1:47.145
1:47.409
1:48.606
1:50.018
1:50.124
1:50.329
1:50.751
1:50.758
1:53.672
1:53.800
1:54.793
1:55.947
1:56.125
1:56.946
1:57.261
1:57.463
1:58.133
2:00.811
2:02.581
2:05.611
2:22.294

Chief of Timing

Prov. Time Posted:
Official Time Posted:

Signed:

Todd Cholmondeley IT/SPECTACULAR
Cincinnati Region SCCA

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.4 miles - Lexington, OH
July 13 - 14, 2024 Sanction # 24-R-61777
Group 3 Classes: B-Spec,ITA,ITB,ITC,SR,T3,T4

MPH Memb. # Make Model
81.497 463699 Scion FRS
81.357 240557 Ford Mustang
80.733 419069 Honda CRX SI
80.638 527945 Honda Crx
80.440 95477 BMW M3
79.554 511703 Mazda 99 miata
78.533 501200 Mazda Miata
78.457 421678 Mazda 2
78.311 336109 Pontiac Solstice
78.013 438000 Mini Cooper
78.008 681193 Mini Cooper
76.008 650300 Honda CRX
75.923 621601 Mazda Miata
75.266 383891 Mini Cooper
74.517 167699 Ford Fiesta
74.403 621074 Scion FR-S
73.880 645054 Renault Sport Renault
73.682 384984 Renault SR
73.555 666005 Mini Cooper
73.138 440820 Honda FIT
71.517 399824 Mini Cooper
70.484 351532 Volkswagen Rabbit
68.784 288978 Mini Cooper
60.719 239634 Mini Mini Cooper

& Scoring: Carol Uller

9:15 AM
9:45 AM

il Wl

Sponsor

Thompson Racing Fabricatiol
Kryderacing, Goodyear
Hibbitt Motorsports

BUS PERFORMANCE J.B. L
Kryderacing; Wolf Creek Equ

MW Motorsports
Team Effort Motorsports

Grass Paddock Motorsports,
West Michigan Kart Club.con
Harbinger Engineering

Ford / EAC / ChiefLetooce R:
Signaturetoyota.com, Lyden (

pearly greats Jewelry

Lee Davis Law, LLC; Grass F
MisFIT Racing

Grass Paddock Motorsports

GRASS PADDOCK MOTOR!



